
Ree: Rn2020/ot) A 
Applications are invited for admission to Ph.D. programmes in various subjects (list given below). Admission to 
Ph.D. programmes will be made through entrance examination and interview as per Ph.D. regulations of the 
University, based on UGC regulation 2016. 

Entrance Exam date: August 25, 2020. Time: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM. (Online Mode) 

Centre: Academic Block Sangam University, Bhilwara. 

Last Date: Application form for Entrance examination/exemption must be submitted on or before August 20, 
2020 till 3:00 PM to the office of Registrar, Sangam University, Bhilwara. Application form and guidelines for 
Ph. D. Entrance exam can be downloaded from the University website. 

ject wise number of tentative seats in Ph. D. Programme odd semester 2020-21 

Faculty 

Engineering 

Management 

Basic Science 

Art & Humanities 

Law 

Subject to be chosen for Entrance 
Test 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Sangam University, Bhilwara 
Research Cell 

Management/ Commerce / 
Economnics 

Chemistry (Chemical Sciences) 
Mathematics 

Physics 

Botany 

Zoology 
English 

Geography 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Education 

Political Science 

Law 

School Name 

School of Engineering 
and Technology 

School of Management 
Studies 

School of Basic and 
Applied Sciences 

School of Arts and 
Humanities 

Date : 22 July 2020 

School of Legal Studies 

*Subject wise number of seats is tentative, these may increase or decrease 

No. of Tentative 

vacancies* 

08 

02 

02 

02 

17 

01 

01 

02 

02 

01 

01 

05 

06 

06 

04 

01 

03 



Ast date of receiving the application is 20.08.2020 up to 3 P.M. 

Examination Fee and Mode of Payment 

Application form (Complete set) 

Registrar 

Dean Research 

for Ph.D. Can be downloaded 

(www.sangamuniversity.ac.in). The duly filled application form along with the attested mark sheets / documents 

etc. with a crossed D.D. of Rs. 2,000/- for National and Rs. 3,000/- for international students in the name of 

Sangam University, Bhilwara payable at Bhilwara may be submitted to Registrar office, Sangam University, 

Bhilwara on or before the prescribed last date. If the DD along with documents will reach after the said date, 

then DD and the documents will not be accepted in any case. 

from University website 

Vice Chancellor 


